

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).868/2006

FATIMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay, PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL. DOCUMENTS and office report ))

WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 927 of 2006

(With appln(s) for stay, PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL. DOCUMENTS and office report)

Date: 29/08/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

Mr. Waseem Hasan Khan, Adv.

Mr. Adil Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, Adv.

Ms. Madhurima Tatia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The learned counsel has been permitted to rectify the defect in respect of the

application filed in S.L.P. (Cr1.) No. 868/2006 in the open court.

efore the Hon'ble Court List the above SLPs along with the application b  
after  
numbering the application for impleadment.

NDRA KUMAR)

(B.SUDHEE

REGISTRAR

ns